

Amendment to the Amendment in the Nature of a Substitute to HR 2669
Offered by Mr. Courtney, Ms. Shea-Porter, and Mr. Davis of Illinois

Page 4, line 12, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$840,000,000".

Page 4, line 18, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$2,280,000,000".

Page 5, line 15, strike the dollar amount and insert "\$200".

Page 5, line 18, insert "and" after the semicolon.

Page 5, beginning on line 19, strike clauses (iv) and (v) and insert the following new clause:

“(iv) \$500 for award year 2011-2012 and each subsequent award year.